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Poz.

10.
1.

12
13.
14.

15.

16.

Nr

208
230

202
228
206

296

218
222

215

216

232

236
209
210

226

293

Nazwisko i Imie

KACZOR Jan

|
STOJANOWSKI Mariusz

BOGDAtL. Pawet
SITEK Tadeusz

i
DUCHNOWSKI tukasz

KRUPA Marcin

KOWAL Tomasz
LESNICKI Marek

[—
KALEMBKIEWICZ Mirek

KLIMCZAK Piotr
SZOKA Krzysztof

WYSOCKI Dariusz
JANUSZ Ryszard
JAZ Joanna

PAWLAK Daniel

FERENC-

Q7RI CAvdA

Klub

Rnb Team
Polanica Zdrgj

15 Brygada
Zmechanizowana

Aktywna Nowa
Ruda

EBIEGI.PL

Strzegomska
Dwunastka

Mirotrans Wroctaw

Gimpas Pastek

SZTUKA
BIEGANIA TEAM
Wroctaw

parkrun Toruh
Kudowianka Run

RnB Polanica -
Zdrgj

LKS ISKRA
JASZKOWA

Kudowianka Run

Wyniki 04.06.2023 VIl Szczytnianski Bieg Liczyrzepy im. Radostawa Szwade

Ple¢

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna

Mezczyzna
Mezczyzna

Kobieta

Mezczyzna

Kobieta

Klasa Miejsce Miasto

M20
M30

M40
M60
M30

M40

M30
M50

M40

M50

M30

M30
M50
K40

M40

K30

https://time-sport.pl/results/wyniki-04-06-2023-vii-szczytnianski-bieg-liczyrzepy-im-radoslawa-szwade/

w kat

1
1

Duszniki-Zdrgj

Miedzygoérze
Marciszow

Etk

Jaszkowa Dolna

Stanowice

Wroctaw

Ktodzko

Szczytna

Torun
Szczytna

Polanica-Zdrgj

Ktodzko

Czas

0:36:24
0:40:40

0:41:09
0:41:25
0:41:32

0:41:36

0:42:18
0:43:38

0:43:42
0:43:45
0:44:47

0:46:57
0:47:26
0:47:42

0:47:59

Strata

+4:16

+4:45
+5:01
+3:08

+3:12

+3:04
+1:14

+1:18
+]:21
+8:23

+10:33
+11:02
+11:18

+11:35

Czas netto

0:36:24
0:40:40

0:41:09
0:41:25
0:41:32

0:41:36

0-42:18
0:43:38

0:43:42
0:43:45
0:44:41

0:46:51
0:47:26
0:47:42

0:47:59

0g°

Avg

03:38
04:04

04:07
04:08
04:09

04:10

04:14
04:22

04:22

04:23

04:29

04:42
04:44
04:46

04:48
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